
Subject: RE: RESPONSE NEEDED: Updates for GES Center Annual Report & website | *due 5/25*

From: Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>

Date: 6/1/2017 3:47 PM

To: Pa� Mulligan <pa�_mulligan@ncsu.edu>

CC: "Fred Gould (fred_gould@ncsu.edu)" <fred_gould@ncsu.edu>

Pa� – it may not be obvious, but on my CV, I have a presenta�on listed that several of us gave at the White House

Conference Center on behalf of GBIRd.  Original invite was from the previous administra�on.  I did not upload any

picts, but just remembered I have one from that day (a�ached).  The image on the right is stock showing where we

were when the photo was taken.  Those in the picture are Karl Campbell (Island Conserva�on), Owain Edwards

(CSIRO), Dan Tompkins (Landcare Research).  We are at the White House Execu�ve Office Building.  Photo release may

be necessary if you would end up wan�ng to use this.

Copying Fred for awareness.

:)

rs

From: Pa� Mulligan [mailto:pa�_mulligan@ncsu.edu]

Sent: Thursday, June 01, 2017 11:47 AM

To: Dr. Robert Anholt <anholt@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Charles Apperson <charles_apperson@ncsu.edu>; David Berube

<drdmberube@gmail.com>; Dr. Dennis Brown <dennis_brown@ncsu.edu>; Jose Cisneros <jose_cisneros@ncsu.edu>;

Dr. Gary Comstock <gcomstock@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Eric Davis <eric_davis@ncsu.edu>; Jason Delborne

<jadelbor@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Rob Dunn <rob_dunn@ncsu.edu>; Dr. James Gilliam <james_gilliam@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Zhen

Gu <zgu3@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Nick Haddad <haddad@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Jon Horowitz <jon_horowitz@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Becky

Irwin <reirwin@ncsu.edu>; Jennifer Jackson Cox <weston@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Sophia Kathariou

<sophia_kathariou@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Bob Kelly <rmkelly@ncsu.edu>; Dr. William Kimler <kimler@ncsu.edu>; Jennifer

Kuzma <jkuzma@ncsu.edu>; Rick Liston <raliston@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Marian McCord <mmccord@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Branda

Nowell <branda_nowell@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Bob Pa�erson <bob_pa�erson@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Nils Peterson

<nils_peterson@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Louie Rivers <louie_rivers@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Michael Roe <michael_roe@ncsu.edu>;

Royden Saah <jrsaah@ncsu.edu>; Dr. Ronald Sederoff <ron_sederoff@ncsu.edu>; Royden Saah

<royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>

Subject: RE: RESPONSE NEEDED: Updates for GES Center Annual Report & website | *due 5/25*

Good morning,

I'm still missing information from a number of GES affiliated faculty. Please complete our survey
ASAP so we can include your activities and publications in our 2016-17 ORIED Annual Report. 

Thanks in advance,
Patti

Patti Mulligan
Communications Director
Genetic Engineering and Society (GES) Center

P: 919.515.2597 | M: 919.559.2308 | calendar
research.ncsu.edu/ges
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Twitter: @GESCenterNCSU

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Patti Mulligan <patti_mulligan@ncsu.edu>
Date: Thu, May 25, 2017 at 12:32 PM
Subject: Re: RESPONSE NEEDED: Updates for GES Center Annual Report & website | *due 5/25*
To: 
GES Affiliated Faculty

Cc: Sharon Stauffer <sastauff@ncsu.edu>

Feel free to delete if you've already completed my survey.

Everyone else - please click here and submit your information by TUESDAY 5/30 -
EXTENDED DEADLINE.

Thanks - I know that you're all busy and your to-do lists are endless. 

Patti

On Mon, May 22, 2017 at 2:07 PM, Patti Mulligan <patti_mulligan@ncsu.edu> wrote:

Reminder: Please complete our

survey for faculty affiliated with the Genetic Engineering and Society Center by this
Thursday, 5/25. 

We've just learned that the deadline for us to submit our annual report to OR
IE
D has been moved up by 6 weeks (from 7/31 to 6/19), so we do need your updated
information (especially publications/projects) ASAP. 

If you've already completed this form, but haven't yet uploaded your CV, please do so this
week. And to those who've completed everything - THANK YOU!

Patti Mulligan
Communications Director
Genetic Engineering and Society (GES) Center

P: 919.515.2597 | M: 919.559.2308
research.ncsu.edu/ges
Twitter: @GESCenterNCSU

On Wed, May 17, 2017 at 3:05 PM, Patti Mulligan <patti_mulligan@ncsu.edu> wrote:

Good afternoon,
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Please take 5-10 minutes in the next week to complete

the following survey for faculty affiliated with the Genetic Engineering and Society Center.
(Longer if your CV isn't up to date!)

This information will be used to create our 2016-17 Annual Report, so your
prompt response is appreciated. 

GES Center Affiliated Faculty Survey

*** 
DUE THURSDAY 5/
25
***

In this survey:

Confirm your affiliation with the GES Center 
Update your contact information (you can copy/paste from here*)
Provide us with your recent/upcoming publications 
Share any other photos, links, document, etc. with us that we can include in our
publications and online

If we haven't had an opportunity to meet yet, and you're feeling chatty, let me know and
I'll set up a time to come by!

Thanks in advance,
Patti

*If you're wondering why you can't just update the spreadsheet, it's because I need your complete survey responses. 

Patti Mulligan
Communications Director
Genetic Engineering and Society (GES) Center

P: 919.515.2597 | M: 919.559.2308
research.ncsu.edu/ges
Twitter: @GESCenterNCSU

NC State, Centennial Campus
Hunt Library, Room 5155
Campus Box 7565
1070 Partners Way
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Raleigh, NC  27695-7565

Attachments:

White House.pptx 1.1 MB
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